UNOFFICIAL CC

524738 / 83

THE GRANTORS: Murad Newaz married to Tanzeen Rahman, of the City/Village of Palatine, in the County of Cook, State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) in hand paid, CONVEY and WARRANT to:

PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICE, Limited Partnership, by Prudential Homes (corporation, its General Partner, a componition duly organized and augisting und a and by virtue of the times of the State of Delaware and duly authorized to transact business in the State where the following described real estate is iocated, whose address is 16260 North 71st Street, Ste. 385, Scottsdale, AZ 85254 Doc#: 0407840235 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/18/2004 02:18 PM Pg: 1 of 2

the following described Real Estate, situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to-wit:

LOT 30 IN BLOCK 21 IN WINSTON PARK NORTHWEST, UNIT NUMBER 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 17538792 AND RERECORDED CH JUNE 30, 1959 AS DOCUMENT 17584144, IN COOK

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homeste of Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 02-13-311-023

Address(es) of Real Estate: 324 N. Morris Drive, Palatine, IL 60067

Subject to: (a) General real estate taxes not due and payable at time of closing: (b) Special Assessments confirmed after the Contract date; (c) Building, building line and use or occupancy restrictions, conditions and cover antit of record; (d) Zoning laws and ordinances; (e) Easements for public utilities; (f) Drainage ditches, feeders, laterals and urain the pipe or other conduit.

Dated this 24th day of **October** Murad Newaz

Tanzeen Bahman, sighing solely for the purpose to waive

homestead

LICER TITLE INSURANCE

BOX 15

0407840235 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Aroperty of Cook County Clark's Office

0024000

FP 102809

Λ,		JIAL COPY	
State of C+, Cor	unty of New London, the undersign	ned, a Notary Public in and for said Co	unity, in the State aforesaid Inc.
		ry in person and acknowledged that h luntary act, for the uses and purposes	
THE RESIDENCE AND A PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	are ngirt of Holliestegu.		merein set forth, including the
Given under my hand a	and official seal this ${rac{\Diamond \cap}{}}$ day of	October 2003	_
Commission expires:	SANDRA A. RILEY	(\mathcal{A}
	NOTARY PUBLIC MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 31, 2007		Al J
		Notary Public	
السمالات المسا	(n=1/		
State of #HITTOIS, COU	inty of COOK. I, the undersign	ed, a Notary Public in and for said Cou	inty, in the State aforesaid. DO
subscribed to the forec	Oing instrument anneared before	and this day is named and advanced	aon(a) whose name(s) is/are
			oged that he/she/they signed, and numbers therein est forth
	do wenter of the HALLO HOLLESIES	Ю.	ing builtones nielent ser icitili
	ार और cial seal this <u>२</u> day of	October 2003.	
Commission expires: _	9/25/2005		
• -	-1-1/-//	Alle Amond	
		X Mu Anne W	Millen
	Ox	Notary Public Anne M	
This is at			"OFFICIAL SEAL"
This instrument was pre		HOBBS	Julie Anne Dritlein
	BOO South 14/2/	atooles, Foley & Associates ington Street, Suite 301	Notary Public, State of Illinois
	Naperville, IL 3	05/0	My Commission Exp. 09/25/2005
Mail to:			
Prudential Residential Service 16260 No. 71st St., #385		Send Subsequent Tax Bills 1	
		Prudential Residen 16260 No. 71st St.	tial Service
Scottsdale, AZ		Scottsdale, AZ 85	
			-3./
		C'2	
		(Q _A)	
	COOK COUR REAL ESTATE TRANSAC	REAL ESTATE	
	ž COO	5.04 B 00120,00	
	NAR. 1	5 1/4	
	NO ELECTION	00/12000	1/8./
	O TINO	<u>. </u>	
	REVENUE STAMP	# FP326707	
	STATE OF ILLI	VOIS IS REAL FOTATE	
	ž Co	NOIS REAL ESTATE	
	₩ (%) NAR.15	7	
		"" = A./.	

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

0407840235 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Aropenty of Coot County Clerk's Office